Maa

Algeria
Australia
Austria
Bangladesh
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Denmark
Ecuador

Fiji Islands
Finland
France
Germany
Guatemala
Iceland
India
Ireland
Israel

Italy

Japan
Korea
Luxembourg
MD 300 Taiwan
Mexico
Morocco
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Norway
Pakistan
Panama
Portugal
South Africa
Sri Lanka
Sweden
Tunisia
Turkey
United Kingdom
Venezuela

Lionien lokakuu 2022 vaihtokurssit

Valuutta

Algerian Dinars (DZD)
Australian Dollar (AUD)
Euro (EUR)

Bangladesh Taka (BDT)
Euro (EUR)

Brazilian Reals (BRL)
Canadian Dollar (CAD)
Chilean Peso (CLP)
Colombian Peso (COP)
Euro (EUR)

U.S. Dollar (USD)

Fiji Dollar (FJD)

Euro (EUR)

Euro (EUR)

Euro (EUR)

Guatemala Quetzal (GTQ)
Iceland Krona (ISK)

India Rupee (INR)

Euro (EUR)

Israeli Shekel (ILS)

Euro (EUR)

Japanese Yen (JPY)
Korean Won (KRW)

Euro (EUR)

New Taiwan Dollar (TWD)
Mexican Peso (MXN)
Moroccan Dirham (MAD)
Nepal Rupees (NPR)
Euro (EUR)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
Nicaragua Cordoba (NIO)
Norwegian Krone (NOK)
Pakistan Rupee (PKR)
U.S. Dollar (USD)

Euro (EUR)

South African Rand (ZAR)
Sri Lanka Rupee (LKR)
Swedish Krona (SEK)
Tunisian Dinar (TND)
U.S. Dollar (USD)

British Pound (GBP)
Venezuela Bolivar (VES)

Vaihtokurssi

141.318853
1.546321
1.030626

101.235910
1.030626
5.388577
1.371125

965.247293

4,527.462367
1.030626
1.000000
2.302296
1.030626
1.030626
1.030626
7.854065

144.737370

81.571999
1.030626
3.551055
1.030626

144528510

1,433.661633
1.030626

31.768289
20.201643
11.033713

130.597943
1.030626
1.761619

35.718191
10.821191

230.535600
1.000000
1.030626

17.998897

364.495173
1.030626
3.280029
1.000000
0.916279

84.280000



